GRADING DISTRIBUTION TABLE

ACADEMIC YEARS 2022-2023 AND 2023-2024

BACHELOR PROGRAMME

Chemical Science & Engineering

Numerical results

Number of results Percentage |
1020

983

631

178

30

Total number of numerical results:

2842

Average grade:

7,24

Distribution of types of results
Exemptions

Number of results Percentage

0,34%

Non-numerical results (indicated as pass)

25,14%

Numerical results

74,51%

Total

100,00%

UNIVERSITY OF TWENTE.






